FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 307
2025-12-20

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
12 years and younger

1. YE, Teresa Qingyan
2. LU, Emma

3. LI, Audrey

4, LIU, Emily

5. KWAN, Zoe

6. EMMERSON, Kaelen
7. ZHAI, Yuxin

8. WANG, Yue

9. YAMASHITA, Sayuki
10. HO, Grace H

11. LESNIAK, Ellie

12. HU, Elsa

13. SAWKINS, Gemma
14. ZHOU, Ziva J

15. WONG, Adrianna

16. GAO, Felicia

17. BONN, Charlotte P
18. BATRA, Aaryaa

19. LI, Jiayi

20. NG, Halcyon W

21. JUNG, Emma

22. RANA, Tara

23. ZHENG, Alicia

24. LESNIAK, Katie

25. KOOYMAN, Skylar J
26. NI, Nathalie M

27. DU, Amelie

28. ZANDI, Taban

29. KLOOT, Braydi-Lynn T
30. HUANG, Jinru (Mia)
31. XIE, ClaraF

32. LENNSTROM, Ashtyn
33. CHOW, Iris

34. HOLLOWAY, Emmeline
35. ROBERTS, Mary

36. SHI, Melody

37. LEE, Isabelle Y

38. ZHANG, Melissa

39. LI, Sophia

40. FENG, Yumo

41. CURTISS, Elise

42. TOOR, Elayna

43. GILL, Siana

44, LI, Grace

45. WU, Evlyn

46. HUA, Phung Tran
47. TSOI, Pui Ying

48. NELSON, Lua

49. MACFARLANE, Fiona
50. ZHAO, Amelia

51. HUANG, Olivia

Age

12 Wayland Swim Club

12 West Vancouver Otters

11 Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Hyack Swim Club

11 Ridge Meadows Swim Club
12 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Hyack Swim Club

12 Gators Swim Club

12 Hyack Swim Club

11 Pacific Sea Wolves

12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
12 West Vancouver Otters

11 Pacific Sea Wolves

12 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
12 Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Pacific Sea Wolves

10 Gators Swim Club

11  Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Pacific Sea Wolves

11 Gators Swim Club

12 Hyack Swim Club

12 Spartan Swim Club

10 Pacific Sea Wolves

11 West Vancouver Otters

11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
10  Spartan Swim Club

12 Hyack Swim Club

12 Pacific Sea Wolves

11 Hyack Swim Club

12 Richmond Rapids

11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Surrey Knights Swim Club
11 Pacific Sea Wolves

12  Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
10 Pacific Sea Wolves

12 Richmond Rapids

12 Surrey Knights Swim Club
12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
11 Richmond Rapids

10 Richmond Rapids

12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Crkw

12 Chena Swim Club

11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
12 Surrey Knights Swim Club

Time

1:09.80
1:12.44
1:12.52
1:13.58
1:14.00
1:14.42
1:14.92
1:14.99
1:16.00
1:16.37
1:16.40
1:16.51
1:16.62
1:16.82
1:17.31
1:17.51
1:17.71
1:17.81
1:18.07
1:18.28
1:18.65
1:19.23
1:19.34
1:19.58
1:19.72
1:19.73
1:19.81
1:19.82
1:19.88
1:19.95
1:20.01
1:20.04
1:20.09
1:20.55
1:20.58
1:20.68
1:20.80
1:21.38
1:21.78
1:21.88
1:22.55
1:22.65
1:23.23
1:23.26
1:23.54
1:23.88
1:24.07
1:24.10
1:24.16
1:24.43
1:24.66

Pts

463
414
413
395
389
382
374
373
359
353
353
351
350
347
341
338
335
334
331
328
324
316
315
312
311
311
310
309
309
308
307
307
306
301
301
300
298
292
288
287
280
279
273
273
270
267
265
265
264
261
259
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50m

34.17
35.04
34.84
36.29
36.13
36.26
35.63
36.59
36.80
36.48
37.24
37.16
37.86
37.52
37.26
36.88
37.04
38.68
37.29
38.41
39.30
38.42
39.09
39.76
39.12
38.42
38.97
38.99
38.55
38.13
39.04
38.55
38.42
39.06
39.22
38.92
38.73
38.75
38.81
39.46
39.45
40.08
40.25
40.03
40.23
39.59
40.72
40.08
40.20
40.49
40.55

100m

1:09.80
1:12.44
1:12.52
1:13.58
1:14.00
1:14.42
1:14.92
1:14.99
1:16.00
1:16.37
1:16.40
1:16.51
1:16.62
1:16.82
1:17.31
1:17.51
1:17.71
1:17.81
1:18.07
1:18.28
1:18.65
1:19.23
1:19.34
1:19.58
1:19.72
1:19.73
1:19.81
1:19.82
1:19.88
1:19.95
1:20.01
1:20.04
1:20.09
1:20.55
1:20.58
1:20.68
1:20.80
1:21.38
1:21.78
1:21.88
1:22.55
1:22.65
1:23.23
1:23.26
1:23.54
1:23.88
1:24.07
1:24.10
1:24.16
1:24.43
1:24.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 307, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank

52. TIAN, Lovina
53. ZHU, Doris
54. SIGVARDT, Savannah
55. HUANG, Elena R
56. TAO, ZheYi Joy
57. CHU, Kinsley Z
58. GUO, Christine
59. LI, Ariette
60. QIN, Jessie
61. DAVIES, Syla
62. HARPER, Viktoria
63. HOLLOWAY, Annabel
64. YIM, Chloe
65. SIU, Isabelle
66. LI, Amritte
67. LONG, YanK
68. KONDRATENKO, Paulina
69. HUNT, Miyuki
70. VASILACHE, Alyssa
71. LIN, Emma
72. WANG, Evelyn
73. LI, Claire
74. HUNT, Jocelyn
75. MOSER, Kelsey
76. ZHOU, Gloria Xinyue
77. LEE, Emma
78. DOWLING, Cailee
79. YUE, Jamila
DNS FAN, Alice
DNS ZHOU, Yiwen (Emma)
DNS JI, Lingxi (Grace)

13 - 14 years

TAGHAVI, Shima
CHRZANOWSKA, Hanna
LIU, Sally

LIU, ElsaY

JUNG, Katie

BRADY, Adalyn
NG-LEYENHORST, lyla
FRIER, Hannah
RUITER, Chelsea

10. WU, Alina

11. GAN, Natalie

12. HANLON, Riley |

13. VERSCHOOR, Rafaela
14. ENGAR, Mae B

15. LEE, Hayoon Hailey

©oNoGOMONE

16. SANCHEZ PORTILLO, Silvia E

17. BEATTY, Charlotte
18. SUN, Emma

19. JEON, Tiana

20. YABLONSKY, Kelly K
21. CHEN, Aimee

Age

11
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
9

10
10
10
11
11
11
9

12
10
10
10
11
12
10
12
11

14
14
14
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13

Pacific Sea Wolves

Hyack Swim Club

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Duncan Swim Team

Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Surrey Knights Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Chena Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Chena Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Surrey Knights Swim Club
Hyack Swim Club

Hyack Swim Club

Hyack Swim Club

Hyack Swim Club

West Vancouver Otters
Pacific Sea Wolves

Chena Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Hyack Swim Club

Richmond Rapids

Duncan Swim Team
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Spartan Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves

Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Hyack Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves

Wayland Swim Club

Time

1:24.97
1:25.31
1:25.35
1:25.79
1:25.87
1:26.26
1:26.55
1:26.73
1:27.06
1:27.29
1:27.65
1:28.99
1:30.47
1:30.78
1:31.11
1:31.16
1:32.94
1:33.84
1:34.57
1:36.28
1:38.65
1:38.68
1:39.42
1:40.00
1:40.12
1:44.09
1:45.98
1:53.68

1:04.75
1:06.81
1:07.37
1:08.08
1:08.81
1:09.70
1:09.81
1:09.84
1:09.90
1:11.03
1:11.45
1:12.00
1:12.14
1:12.28
1:12.81
1:12.89
1:13.30
1:13.63
1:13.84
1:13.92
1:14.38

Pts

256
253
253
249
248
245
243
241
238
237
234
223
212
210
208
208
196
190
186
176
164
164
160
157
157
139
132
107

580
528
515
499
483
465
463
462
461
439
432
422
419
417
408
407
400
394
391
390
383
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50m

40.46
41.53
42.13
41.43
41.14
42.56
42.73
42.55
42.96
42.91
41.76
43.12
43.59
43.64
44.68
43.94
45.85
44.87
46.42
46.38
46.47
49.09
48.61
48.39
49.28
50.28
50.69
54.20

31.74
32.46
32.64
32.95
32.59
34.19
33.56
33.91
34.08
34.41
35.08
34.61
35.08
35.00
35.06
34.90
35.59
34.95
35.98
35.29
35.99

100m

1:24.97
1:25.31
1:25.35
1:25.79
1:25.87
1:26.26
1:26.55
1:26.73
1:27.06
1:27.29
1:27.65
1:28.99
1:30.47
1:30.78
1:31.11
1:31.16
1:32.94
1:33.84
1:34.57
1:36.28
1:38.65
1:38.68
1:39.42
1:40.00
1:40.12
1:44.09
1:45.98
1:53.68

1:04.75
1:06.81
1:07.37
1:08.08
1:08.81
1:09.70
1:09.81
1:09.84
1:09.90
1:11.03
1:11.45
1:12.00
1:12.14
1:12.28
1:12.81
1:12.89
1:13.30
1:13.63
1:13.84
1:13.92
1:14.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 307, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank

22. ZHANG, Emma
23. HIPPEL, Emilia
24. BENTLEY, JouJou
25. JEE, Ara
26. DOSEN, Claire A
27. KAO, Amberly
28. ZHENG, HuiQigao (Emma)
29. LI, Vickie K
30. CANDLISH, Alexa
31. CHOI, Seora
32. HOSKINSON, Elise S
33. WANG, Madison
34. BABAEI, Tarannom
35. COBDEN, Piper
VON HUENDEBERG, Meisa
37. DIAZ-LUNA, Andrea
38. MAK, Kate
39. MONTEITH, Amelia
40. ENGER, Ellie
41. NAMMOUR, Layanne
42. TADDEI, Alexis
43. LEE, Abigail
44. CHAN, Paige
45. SILVA, Sophia
46. ZHU, Joelenna
47. CHESTERS, Brianna
48. CHAN, Ashley Sui Hei
DNS YAN, Hanny X
DNS CHING, Serena

15 years and older

ZHOU, Ziyu O
ZENG, Michelle Y
ASAOKA, Ema
BOGUSH, Anastasia
ZHANG, Mugqing
6. WONG, Cassandra H
7. OWENS, Keyana
8. NELSON, Anisa
9. LIU, Yingxuan Lucy
10. STACK-HUNTER, Isabelle K
11. CARLSON, Amya E
12. CHESTERS, Claire
13. MCCUE, Emily
14. PALAU, Camila
15. HAYDUK, Cassidy
16. ANG, Gabriela R
17. PARKER, Tilly
18. PLATA, JobhiaC
19. LENNSTROM, Taysia
20. WALSHAW, Megan
21. TANG, Hayley
22. HO, Tiffany
23. CHANG, Constance

PwhPE

Age

13 Delta Sungod Swim Club

13 Chena Swim Club

13 Chena Swim Club

13 Spartan Swim Club

14 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
14 Hyack Swim Club

13 Hyack Swim Club

14 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
14 Chena Swim Club

13 Pacific Sea Wolves

14 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
14 Richmond Rapids

13 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
13  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
14 Richmond Rapids

14 Chena Swim Club

13 Ridge Meadows Swim Club
13 Crkw

13 Crkw

14  Crkw

14  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

14 West Vancouver Otters

14 Richmond Rapids

15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
17 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16 Hyack Swim Club

15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
15 West Vancouver Otters

17 Crkw

15 Crkw

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
17  Spartan Swim Club

15 Richmond Rapids

15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
16 Crkw

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
16 Chena Swim Club

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Hyack Swim Club

17 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16 Hyack Swim Club

16 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
17 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

Time

1:14.52
1:14.89
1:14.94
1:16.03
1:16.11
1:16.35
1:16.55
1:17.19
1:17.77
1:18.01
1:18.63
1:19.04
1:20.34
1:21.26
1:21.26
1:21.51
1:21.77
1:21.86
1:23.69
1:26.74
1:26.91
1:28.89
1:28.99
1:29.27
1:32.73
1:33.80
1:34.74

1:01.98
1:03.06
1:03.76
1:05.17
1:05.17
1:05.58
1:07.14
1:07.66
1:07.68
1:07.75
1:07.90
1:07.94
1:08.51
1:08.76
1:08.98
1:09.24
1:09.31
1:09.59
1:09.82
1:10.09
1:10.14
1:10.20
1:10.46

Pts

380
375
374
358
357
354
351
342
335
332
324
319
303
293
293
291
288
287
268
241
240
224
223
221
197
191
185

662
628
608
569
569
558
520
508
508
506
503
502
490
484
480
474
473
467
463
457
456
455
450
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50m 100m
35.68 1:14.52
36.19 1:14.89
36.22 1:14.94
36.69 1:16.03
37.25 1:16.11
36.77 1:16.35
36.89 1:16.55
37.71 1:17.19
37.44 1:17.77
37.38 1:18.01
37.65 1:18.63
37.95 1:19.04
39.58 1:20.34
39.89 1:21.26
40.19 1:21.26
39.59 1:21.51
38.59 1:21.77
39.08 1:21.86
39.91 1:23.69
42.18 1:26.74
41.94 1:26.91
42.71 1:28.89
43.20 1:28.99
43.22 1:29.27
43.71 1:32.73
45.47 1:33.80
46.51 1:34.74
29.76 1:01.98
30.49 1:03.06
30.30 1:03.76
31.74 1:05.17
31.62 1:05.17
30.96 1:05.58
32.57 1:07.14
33.14 1:07.66
31.96 1:07.68
33.20 1.07.75
32.82 1:07.90
33.44 1:07.94
33.37 1:08.51
32.95 1:08.76
32.76 1:08.98
33.66 1:09.24
33.67 1:09.31
33.25 1:09.59
33.73 1:09.82
34.25 1:10.09
33.92 1:10.14
33.98 1:10.20
33.79 1:10.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 307, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
DNS
DNS
DNS

CHEUNG, Luna H
LINDHOUT, Taycin A
ZHANG, Yihe
ZHANG, YiLing
CHEN, Sophia
TANCON, Alina
BIGNELL, Kate
LEUNG, Gaile
WOO, Mirabelle
GUZMAN, Alessandra Ysabelle
ANDERSON, Elizabeth
MARKIN, Maila

LIU, Ella

LIN, Phoebe
MACNEIL, Sophia N
FAUPEL, Gwenna L
JIANG, Rhianna
HARB, Olivia
GOKSEL, Avery
LAURENCE, Marlo C
HOMENIUK, Isabel
ANDERSON, Aimee
ENGAR, Emery J
ROH, Hyewon

SUN, Ka Ki Cici
HOWU, Joleen

Age

17 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Spartan Swim Club

16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16 Pacific Sea Wolves

16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16 Hyack Swim Club

15 Crkw

17 Hyack Swim Club

16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16 Richmond Rapids

15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
15 Surrey Knights Swim Club
15 Surrey Knights Swim Club
17  Spartan Swim Club

15 Spartan Swim Club

15 Pacific Sea Wolves

16 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Delta Sungod Swim Club

15 Gators Swim Club

15 Richmond Rapids

16 Richmond Rapids

16  Spartan Swim Club

17 Pacific Sea Wolves

17 West Vancouver Otters

15 Richmond Rapids

Time

1:10.71
1:11.10
1:11.27
1:11.44
1:11.55
1:11.72
1:11.88
1:12.12
1:12.56
1:12.71
1:13.09
1:13.38
1:13.77
1:14.31
1:14.44
1:14.52
1:14.63
1:15.39
1:15.45
1:17.21
1:18.37
1:27.59
1:27.93

Pts

445
438
435
432
430
427
424
420
412
410
403
398
392
384
382
380
379
367
367
342
327
234
231

50m 100m
34.18 1:10.71
34.68 1:11.10
34.54 1:11.27
34.33 1:11.44
34.50 1:11.55
34.17 1:11.72
35.09 1:11.88
34.53 1:12.12
34.94 1:12.56
34.69 1:12.71
35.14 1:13.09
35.43 1:13.38
34.95 1:13.77
35.02 1:14.31
36.31 1:14.44
36.14 1:14.52
35.91 1:14.63
36.11 1:15.39
36.05 1:15.45
37.04 1:17.21
37.74 1:18.37
41.57 1:27.59
43.02 1:27.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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